
Nachname Vorname Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M
1 Raiber Dorota Donau-Iller 2 98 99 98 100 99 100 594 31
2 Hartung Markus Gera-Leumnitz 98 98 100 99 100 99 594 28
3 Schäffner Hubert Kropfmühl 96 99 99 100 100 99 593 28
4 Raiber Matthias Donau-Iller 1 97 100 99 98 99 99 592 28
5 FleischmannFrank Donau-Iller 1 96 98 100 99 100 98 591 24
6 Eckerl Jürgen Kropfmühl 100 97 100 97 97 98 589 26
7 Rieger Andreas Donau-Iller 1 99 99 97 97 100 96 588 26
8 Mayer Mathias Bechtolsheim 1 97 97 98 99 99 97 587 22
9 Pokorny Heiko Donau-Iller 2 98 98 97 100 98 95 586 25
10 Eckardt Alexander Gera-Leumnitz 98 97 96 98 98 98 585 26
11 Freitag Jan Gera-Leumnitz 97 99 98 97 98 95 584 19
12 Kottmann Timo Donau-Iller 1 97 97 96 99 96 98 583 17
13 Gräwe Markus Donau-Iller 2 95 97 100 97 97 97 583 17
14 Kauderer Andreas Donau-Iller 2 96 99 96 98 97 96 582 26
15 Jahn Günter 95 95 96 99 97 94 576 19
16 Noss Heinz Peter Colonia 1 94 97 95 95 97 97 575 22
17 Kraska Miriam Colonia 2 96 97 91 100 92 96 572 14
18 Huisman Hans NL 95 95 93 94 95 97 569 10
19 Watermann Dirk Colonia 1 96 95 92 96 93 96 568 15
20 Sittig Frederic 95 95 94 94 96 94 568 10
21 Bitsch Nicola Bechtolsheim 1 93 94 93 95 96 92 563 7
22 Lange Christoph Colonia 2 88 91 97 93 96 97 562 15
23 Stangl Alexander Kropfmühl 93 97 95 91 90 93 559 9
24 Kasberger Josef Kropfmühl 94 92 90 96 90 90 552 10
25 Raps Michael Gera-Leumnitz 87 89 90 91 96 93 546 7
26 Dresbach Frank Colonia 2 95 83 92 93 91 92 546 9
27 Berger Martin Bechtolsheim 1 89 88 88 84 92 88 529 5
28 Vomland Hans Jürgen Bechtolsheim 1 86 88 90 91 90 81 526 5
29 Knapstein Rolf Colonia 1 91 79 77 82 93 93 515 6
30 Vid Adrian 88 86 79 75 87 85 500 3
31 Frings Michael Bonn 82 73 73 90 87 83 488 0
32 van der Zee Dylan NL 83 83 78 72 79 88 483 4
33 Wasels Uli Colonia 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 van Komen Gerrit NL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 van Rems Ron NL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Einzelergebnisse



1 Raiber Matthias Donau-Iller 1 592 1771
1 Fleischmann Frank Donau-Iller 1 591 1771
1 Rieger Andreas Donau-Iller 1 588 1771
1 Kottmann Timo Donau-Iller 1 583 1771
1 s d Donau-Iller 1 0 1771
2 Hartung Markus Gera-Leumnitz 594 1763
2 Eckardt Alexander Gera-Leumnitz 585 1763
2 Freitag Jan Gera-Leumnitz 584 1763
2 Raps Michael Gera-Leumnitz 546 1763
2 zz aa Gera-Leumnitz 0 1763
3 Raiber Dorota Donau-Iller 2 594 1763
3 Pokorny Heiko Donau-Iller 2 586 1763
3 Gräwe Markus Donau-Iller 2 583 1763
3 Kauderer Andreas Donau-Iller 2 582 1763
3 Donau-Iller 2 0 1763
4 Schäffner Hubert Kropfmühl 593 1741
4 Eckerl Jürgen Kropfmühl 589 1741
4 Stangl Alexander Kropfmühl 559 1741
4 Kasberger Josef Kropfmühl 552 1741
4 xxx xxx Kropfmühl 0 1741
5 Kraska Miriam Colonia 2 572 1680
5 Lange Christoph Colonia 2 562 1680
5 Dresbach Frank Colonia 2 546 1680
5 w q Colonia 2 1 1680
5 xxx z Colonia 2 0 1680
6 Mayer Mathias Bechtolsheim 1 587 1679
6 Bitsch Nicola Bechtolsheim 1 563 1679
6 Berger Martin Bechtolsheim 1 529 1679
6 Vomland Hans Jürgen Bechtolsheim 1 526 1679
6 ZZ aa Bechtolsheim 1 0 1679
7 Noss Heinz Peter Colonia 1 575 1658
7 Watermann Dirk Colonia 1 568 1658
7 Knapstein Rolf Colonia 1 515 1658
7 Wasels Uli Colonia 1 0 1658
7 xxx 3 Colonia 1 0 1658
8 Huisman Hans NL 569 1052
8 van der Zee Dylan NL 483 1052
8 van Komen Gerrit NL 0 1052
8 van Rems Ron NL 0 1052
8 NL 0 1052

Gera-Leumnitz S6 :  99, 98, 95 292 Ringe
Donau-Iller 2 S6 :100, 95, 97 292 Ringe

Gera-Leumnitz S5 : 100, 98, 98 296 Ringe 2.Platz Mannschaft
Donau-Iller 2 S5 :   99, 98, 97 294 Ringe 3.Platz Mannschaft

Mannschaftsergebnisse
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